
ACC Basketball Schedule 2017-2018

Station Day Date Teams Start Time End Time

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 12/30/2017 Miami @ PITT 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Wednesday 1/3/2018 NC State @ Notre Dame 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 1/6/2018 Louisville @ Clemson 11:00 AM 1:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Tuesday 1/9/2018 Syracuse @ Virginia 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 1/13/2018 Wake Forest @ Duke 11:00 AM 1:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 1/13/2018 Syracuse @ Florida State 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Thursday 1/18/2018 Wake Forest @ NC State 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 1/20/2018 PITT @ Duke 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sunday 1/21/2018 Boston College @ Louisville 11:00 AM 1:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Tuesday 1/23/2018 Duke @ Wake Forest 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 1/27/2018 Syracuse @ PITT 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sunday 1/28/2018 Wake Forest @ Louisville 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Wednesday 1/31/2018 Syracuse @ Georgia Tech 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 2/3/2018 Florida State @ Louisville 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 2/3/2018 PITT @ North Carolina 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Tuesday 2/6/2018 Boston College @ Notre Dame 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 2/10/2018 North Carolina @ NC State 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sunday 2/11/2018 Louisville @ PITT 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Wednesday 2/14/2018 NC State @ Syracuse 8:00 PM 10:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 2/17/2018 Notre Dame @ Boston College 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Sunday 2/18/2018 Duke @ Clemson 12:00 PM 2:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 2/24/2018 Notre Dame @ Wake Forest 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Thursday 3/1/2018 Virginia @ Louisville 7:00 PM 9:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 3/3/2018 Clemson @ Syracuse 1:00 PM 3:00 PM

MyTV 8-3 Saturday 3/3/2018 Notre Dame @ Virginia 3:00 PM 5:00 PM
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